Part#: APAPA22K305 Manufacturers: JST
Description: JUMPER SPHD-001T-P0.5 X2 12"
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-104 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 900MHZ/1.8GHZ WHIP STR
RFQ
Part#: APAMSTJ-139 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 440MHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-119 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 900MHZ/1.8GHZ WHIP STR
RFQ
Part#: APAMSTJ-138 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 440MHZ/850MHZ WHIP STR
RFQ
Part#: APAN3106 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE SPST 5A 6V
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-121 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.8GHZ WHIP TILT
RFQ
Part#: APAN3109 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE SPST 5A 9V
RFQ
Part#: APAN3103 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE SPST 5A 3V
RFQ
Part#: APAN3105 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE SPST 5A 5V
RFQ
Part#: APAN314H Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 4.5V
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-120 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.8GHZ WHIP STR
RFQ
Part#: APAN3112 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 12V
RFQ
Part#: APAPA22K51 Manufacturers: JST
Description: JUMPER SPHD-001T-P0.5 X2 2"
RFQ
Part#: APAN3124 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 24V
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-131 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 900MHZ/1.8GHZ WHIP STR
RFQ
Part#: APAMS-118 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 900MHZ WHIP TILT SMA MALE
RFQ
Part#: APAMSJ-137 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 5GHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE
RFQ
Part#: APAN3118 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 18V
RFQ
Part#: APAMSJ-147 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ MOD CABLE
RFQ
APAPA22K152
Part Number APAPA22K152 Manufacturer JST
Description JUMPER SPHD-001T-P0.5 X2 6" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 311918 pcs Data sheet APAPA22K152 Drawing
Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge 22 AWG
Series PA Other Names 455-3085
Number of Rows 1 Number of Conductors 1
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 24 Weeks
Length 6.00" (152.40mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Black 22 AWG Jumper Lead Socket to Socket Tin 6.00" (152.40mm) Contact Finish Thickness -
Contact Finish Tin Contact End Socket to Socket
Color Black
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all JST series electronic components. We have 311918 pieces of JST APAPA22K152 in stock available now. Request
a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for APAPA22K152
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
APAPA22K152 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy APAPA22K152 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
APAPA22K152 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
JST Hong Kong
JUMPER SPHD-001T-P0.5 X2 6" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
APAPA22K152 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS